SOR-TRONDELAG SK@DYTEKRETS

Gjeldende banerekorder Leangen hurtiglgpsbane pr. 16.01.2020

Type

100 meter

500 meter
1.000 meter
1.500 meter
3.000 meter
5.000 meter
10.000 meter
Sprint allround
Mini allround
Small allround

2 x 500 meter

Tid / Poeng
10.94
41.20
1:21.88
2:06.84
4:35.60
8:01.39
27:40.70
165,365
182,055
181,572

84,120

Kvinner

Navn

Ane By Farstad (NOR)
Karin Enke (GER)
Ellen Bjertnes (NOR)
Ellen Bjertnes (NOR)
Camilla Lund (NOR)
Camilla Lund (NOR)
Viola Kuldvere (NOR)
Karin Enke (GER)
Frida van Megen (NOR)
Sofie Karoline Haugen (NOR)

Linda Olsen (NOR)

Lars K. Brechan
Hurtiglgpsansvarlig

Sgr-Trgndelag skgytekrets

Dato

28.12.2017

03.03.1984

07.11.2015

07.11.2015

03.02.2018

17.12.2016

07.02.1998

03.03.1984

18.02.2006

18.12.2016

10.03.2000



SOR-TRONDELAG SK@DYTEKRETS

Gjeldende banerekorder Leangen hurtiglgpsbane pr. 16.01.2020

Type

100 meter

500 meter
1.000 meter
1.500 meter
3.000 meter
5.000 meter
10.000 meter
Sprint allround
Mini allround
Small allround
Allround

2 x 500 meter

Tid / Poeng
10.29
36.80
1:13.28
1:53.96
4:00.48
6:45,38
14:20,78
151,700
212,177
167,776
159,780

74,350

Menn

Navn

Tarjei Tverraen (NOR)
Christoffer Fagerli Rukke (NOR)
Adne Sgndrél (NOR)

Adne Sgndril (NOR)

Ole Bjgrnsmoen Nass (NOR)
Sverre Lunde Pedersen (NOR)
Sverre Lunde Pedersen (NOR)
Gaétan Boucher (CAN)

Sergei Golovkov (URS)
Joackim Jalmar Haugen (NOR)
Sverre Lunde Pedersen (NOR)

Grunde Njgs (NOR)

Lars K. Brechan

Hurtiglgpsansvarlig
Sgr-Trgndelag skgytekrets

Dato

19.02.2005

07.11.2015

10.03.2000

10.03.2000

07.11.2015

17.12.2016

18.12.2016

03.03.1984

18.02.1989

18.02.2006

18.12.2016

10.03.2000



